LR1/REGION 1#5, Judo & Co Servion-Attalens, 26.6.2024 20:00

Schiedsrichter

Reis Philippe

Rodrigues Pascal

Ouge Team

Nachname Vorname Passnummer Nationalitat Lizenz
Albanesi Enzo 252942 SuUl v
Alvarez M att 247053 SuUl v
Coppex Kevin 107722 SuUI v
Decorzent Khéops 223715 SuUl v
Delieutraz Milo 242646 SuUI v
Enz Lorenzo 242869 SuUl v
James Frangois 255546 SuUl v
Lima Fernandes Filipe SuUI v
Longo Pierre 53673 SuUl v
Massimi Edouard Christian 236781 SuUl v
Richner Suleyman 251179 SuUl v
Rossier Julien Albert 224675 SuUl v
Saissi Misslouhi | ssmail 247838 Sul v
Schenkel Nicolas 200669 SuUl v
Spironelli Luca 257010 SuUI v
Judo & Co Servion-Attalens

Nachname Vorname Passnummer Nationalitat Lizenz
Pfefferlé Jeremy 234765 Sul v
Tome Fabio 234795 Sul v
Waizenegger Freddy 225407 Sul v
Waizenegger Jesse 230932 Sul v
Waizenegger John 227987 SuUl v
Waizenegger Sacha 245276 SuUl v
Waizenegger Samuel 225409 SUl v
JC Morges

Nachname Vorname Passnummer Nationalitéat Lizenz
Anken Nicolas 98225 Sul v

Aupée Elias 246107 sul v



Bassi
Bender
Bender
Beyeler
Blesin
Bonjour
Chanton
Clark

Cori

Cori
Dakkus
Dakkus
Délessert
Kocher
Mages
Misini
Pessotto
Petruzzello
Robadey
Rosset
Straehler
Strauch
Testeniere
Thiercdlin

Thibaud
Alexandre
Samuel
Gabriel
Terence
Achille
Romain
Tristan
Silvano
Timéo
David
Johan
Alexandre
Joel
Yann
Enis
Vincent
Yul
Nicolas
Simon
Vincent
Yann
Cyril

Basile

243875
252221
252222
251710
267841
252224
219213
254067
245900
275029
203251

252371
80210

107506
252227
107520
254070
223650
210128
107500
107517
257480
275737
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